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Liga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 3

Sabado
Prova 2 Formula 1600 Lda
Race (12 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
10/10/2020 15:15
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:01.909 +0.958 16:10:22.610
(70) ALEXANDRE BONILHA 10 2:01.858 +0.907 16:12:24.468
1 15:54:04.299 1 2:01.843 +0.892 16:14:26.311
2 1:59.642 +0.382 15:56:03.941 12 2:03.053 +2.102 16:16:29.364
3 2:00.041 +0.781 15:58:03.982
4 1:59.307 +0.047 16:00:03.289 (02) JEAN A QUADROS
5 1:59.924 +0.664 16:02:03.213 1 - 15:54:08.460
6 1:59.752 +0.492 16:04:02.965 2 2:03.282 +2.562 15:56:11.742
7 2:00.083 +0.823 16:06:03.048 3 2:02.817 +2.097 15:58:14.559
8 2:00.249 +0.989 16:08:03.297 4 2:02.247 +1.527 16:00:16.806
9 1:59.756 +0.496 16:10:03.053 5 2:00.731 +0.011 16:02:17.537
10 2:01.842 +2.582 16:12:04.895 6 2:01.926 +1.206 16:04:19.463
1 2:00.860 +1.600 16:14:05.755 7 2:01.862 +1.142 16:06:21.325
12 1:59.260 - 16:16:05.015 8 2:01.764 +1.044 16:08:23.089
9 2:01.473 +0.753 16:10:24.562
(47) CLAUDIO DANIEL RODRIGUES FILHO 10 2:00.720 - 16:12:25.282
1 - 15:54:04.283 1 2:01.139 +0.419 16:14:26.421
2 2:00.493 +1.257 15:56:04.776 12 2:03.161 +2.441 16:16:29.582
3 2:00.357 +1.121 15:58:05.133
4 1:59.236 - 16:00:04.369 (133) VICTOR BONILHA
5 1:59.588 +0.352 16:02:03.957 1 Rl 15:54:09.996
6 1:59.638 +0.402 16:04:03.595 2 2:01.958 +0.387 15:56:11.954
7 1:59.239 +0.003 16:06:02.834 3 2:02.772 +1.201 15:58:14.726
8 2:00.730 +1.494 16:08:03.564 4 2:03.887 +2.316 16:00:18.613
9 1:59.554 +0.318 16:10:03.118 5 2:02.880 +1.309 16:02:21.493
10 2:02.062 +2.826 16:12:05.180 6 2:01.948 +0.377 16:04:23.441
1 2:00.367 +1.131 16:14:05.547 7 2:02.928 +1.357 16:06:26.369
12 1:59.476 +0.240 16:16:05.023 8 2:02.494 +0.923 16:08:28.863
9 2:02.574 +1.003 16:10:31.437
(8) DIAS HAMILTON 10 2:03.427 +1.856 16:12:34.864
1 - 15:54:05.550 1 W‘ - 16:14:36.435
2 1:59.271 +0.003 15:56:04.821 12 2:02.771 +1.200 16:16:39.206
3 1:59.268 - 15:58:04.089
4 1:59.878 +0.610 16:00:03.967 (27) MARCELO JOSE BRASIL
5 1:59.457 +0.189 16:02:03.424 1 - 15:54:08.578
6 1:59.517 +0.249 16:04:02.941 2 2:03.288 +1.505 15:56:11.866
7 1:59.732 +0.464 16:06:02.673 3 2:02.829 +1.046 15:58:14.695
8 2:00.528 +1.260 16:08:03.201 4 2:03.593 +1.810 16:00:18.288
9 1:59.852 +0.584 16:10:03.053 5 2:02.601 +0.818 16:02:20.889
10 2:02.154 +2.886 16:12:05.207 6 2:02.478 +0.695 16:04:23.367
1 2:00.924 +1.656 16:14:06.131 7 2:02.886 +1.103 16:06:26.253
12 1:59.509 +0.241 16:16:05.640 8 2:01.783 - 16:08:28.036
9 2:02.831 +1.048 16:10:30.867
(19) RODRIGO ROSSET 10 2:02.580 +0.797 16:12:33.447
1 [ 15:54:06.613 11 2:02.897 +1.114 16:14:36.344
2 1:59.993 - 15:56:06.606 12 2:02.925 +1.142 16:16:39.269
3 2:00.119 +0.126 15:58:06.725
4 2:00.233 +0.240 16:00:06.958 (29) FERNANDA ANICETO
5 2:00.320 +0.327 16:02:07.278 1 - 15:54:14.153
6 2:00.123 +0.130 16:04:07.401 2 2:05.412 +1.104 15:56:19.565
7 2:03.132 +3.139 16:06:10.533 3 2:06.749 +2.441 15:58:26.314
8 2:00.938 +0.945 16:08:11.471 4 2:07.070 +2.762 16:00:33.384
9 2:00.950 +0.957 16:10:12.421 5 2:04.533 +0.225 16:02:37.917
10 2:01.065 +1.072 16:12:13.486 6 2:06.371 +2.063 16:04:44.288
1 2:03.274 +3.281 16:14:16.760 7 2:05.262 +0.954 16:06:49.550
12 2:01.648 +1.655 16:16:18.408 8 2:04.841 +0.533 16:08:54.391
9 2:04.308 - 16:10:58.699
(13) EDUARDO NOBOR BARRACA IMAMURA 10 2:05.237 +0.929 16:13:03.936
1 - 15:54:05.965 1 2:04.582 +0.274 16:15:08.518
2 2:00.951 - 15:56:06.916 12 2:04.617 +0.309 16:17:13.135
3 2:01.809 +0.858 15:58:08.725
4 2:02.638 +1.687 16:00:11.363 (46) MARCEL VIEIRA FACHINI
5 2:02.555 +1.604 16:02:13.918 1 - 15:54:15.033
6 2:02.419 +1.468 16:04:16.337 2 2:04.609 \ - 15:56:19.642
7 2:02.338 +1.387 16:06:18.675 3 2:06.305 +1.696 15:58:25.947
8 2:02.026 +1.075 16:08:20.701 4 2:07.379 +2.770 16:00:33.326

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:10.766 +6.157 16:02:44.092
6 2:06.167 +1.558 16:04:50.259
7 2:06.665 +2.056 16:06:56.924
8 2:06.889 +2.280 16:09:03.813
9 2:07.246 +2.637 16:11:11.059

10 2:07.422 +2.813 16:13:18.481

1 2:06.058 +1.449 16:15:24.539

12 2:06.306 +1.697 16:17:30.845

(4) BERNARDO ALBANESI
1 e 15:54:11.300
2 2:03.352 +1.749 15:56:14.652
3 2:03.231 +1.628 15:58:17.883
4 2:02.317 +0.714 16:00:20.200
5 2:02.060 +0.457 16:02:22.260
6 2:01.603 - 16:04:23.863
7 2:02.357 +0.754 16:06:26.220
8 2:02.563 +0.960 16:08:28.783
9 2:02.047 +0.444 16:10:30.830
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